SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 35248/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2022 in DBITA No. 22/2021 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur)

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY CHHABRA Respondent(s) (IA No.182709/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

WITH

Diary No(s). 38135/2022 (XV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.188707/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 37282/2022 (XV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.185520/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 13-12-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. H Raghvendra Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manish, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Rani, Adv.

Mr. Dharma Dutta Verma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP (C) D. No. 34152/2022.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 35248/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2022 in DBITA No. 22/2021 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur)

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY CHHABRA Respondent(s) (IA No.182709/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

WITH

Diary No(s). 38135/2022 (XV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.188707/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 37282/2022 (XV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.185520/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 13-12-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. H Raghvendra Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manish, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Rani, Adv.

Mr. Dharma Dutta Verma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP (C) D. No. 34152/2022.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)